Nutsysteme
Aufbauelemente

Spannleisten

1113.600

MaRzeichnung

M1 —0,01

Produktbeschreibung

Werkstoff

Iy

 Stahl, einsatzgehartet, geschliffen

. \ lz |nxl3 \ \DIN 974 — y
_"'_ﬂ ) s
Bestellinformationen
System Abmessungen Anzahl far Schrauben y i
b | b | b | by | b | by | by | B | o n
[mm] [mm] [mm] [9]
V70 140 | 40 | 143 | 24 | 50 | 10 | 20 | 35 | 35 2 M12 12 1550 1113.600

Anwendungsbeispiel

23070.0012
23050.0212

23150.0015
23040.0626
23310.0141

1108.000
1108.200

1113.700

22690.0502

23310.0140

1107.800

23080.0012

23060.0012
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